Kordiuk Halyna Tarasivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position 3AXIOHUIA ANEAALIAHUA TOCNOOAPCHKUW CY [, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1

2. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15524
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15524

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kordiuk Mykhailo Mykhailovych husband

Kordiuk M. M. daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16354
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16355
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16355

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

3axigHuW anenauinHnn
rocrnogapcCbkun cya, cyans

3axigHWi anenauinHnn
rocrnogapcCbkuin cyn, cynns

JIbBiBCbKMIN anensauinHnmn
rocrnogapcbkun cya, cyans

Economic Court of Appeal of
Lviv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Lviv, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Commercial Court
of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Commercial Court
of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Lviv Commercial Court
of Appeal

81 989,01

36 120,24

12 022,73

11 089,82

9 756,83

9 756,79

15 618,42

29 084,07

4762,52

2 323,02

1735,25

1512,95

2 322,71

2 322,71

2 254,01

2 780,71


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_66
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_55
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_144

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

604
451,00

600
000,00

114
751,00

600
000,00

327,00

250
000,00

253,00

150
000,00

10
119,00

020,00

70
703,00

56
169,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_66
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_55
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_144

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 25 278,00

UAH 20 228,00

UAH 19 984,00

UAH 19 196,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_66
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_55
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_144

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_66
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_55
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_144

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

553.0 sq.

77.16 sq. m (2)

77.16 sq. m (1)

77.16 sq. m (1)

158.0sg. m
(2)

97.4sq. m
(1)

97.4sq. m
(1)

97.4sq. m
(1)

97.4sq. m
(1)

96.0 sg. m
(2)

167.6 sq. m
(2)

167.6 sq. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_66
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_55
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_144

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

Mitsubishi ASX1.8ATIntense
2011

Mitsubishi ASX1.8ATIntense
2011

Mitsubishi ASX1.8ATIntense
2011

Mitsubishi ASX1.8ATIntense
2011

Mitsubishi ASX1.8ATIntense
2011

Mitsubishi ASX 1.8 2011

Mitsubishi ASX 1.8 2011

Mitsubishi ASX 1.8 n 2011


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3e6e3d76-0f08-4c8e-a9b0-6d7471e3eeaf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1420e43-9005-479d-b108-667f9cb7a156
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee18c62f-84d2-4b6f-9b59-f1809fad3995
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74eeb439-a63f-468a-ba3c-0bddf0446cbe
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cfb1ae95-5e67-4137-9c0f-91fcd36996c9
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_106_66
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_68_55
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_144

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 —

Feb. 1, 2005 — till Sept. 28, 2018

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

"a-bank" pjsc

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank™

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC

Commercial Bank "Coopinvestbank"

llc

3AXIAHUN ANEASALINHUA
rocnofoAPCbKUM CYA, judge

Commercial Court of Appeal of
Lviv, Judge of Lviv Commercial
Court of Appeal

14360080 client of the
bank
23697280 client of the
bank
14360570 client of the
bank
19355562 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15524
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15524
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1392
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1392
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4470
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4472
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4472

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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